
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

AUDIT COMMITTEE – 2019/20 

 

Reports to Committee 
Officer by Noon 

Agenda Issued Meeting Date Venue 

 

 

Monday 30 September 
2019 

Tuesday 1 October 2019 Monday 7 October 2019 Council Chambers 

 

 

Monday 20 January 2020 Tuesday 21 January 2020 Monday 27 January 2020 Council Chambers 

 

 

Monday 23 March 2020 Tuesday 24 March 2020 Monday 30 March 2020 Council Chambers 

 

 

Monday 15 June 2020 Tuesday 16 June 2020 Monday 22 June 2020 Council Chambers 

 

 

Audit Committee meetings will be at 2.00pm, unless otherwise advised. 


